
VASE 
Region Regional Director E-mail Event Date 
1 Senorina Roberts sroberts@cur.mcallen.isd.tenet.edu Feb. 21, 2009 
2 Linda Eshom eshom@grandecom.net Feb. 14, 2009 
3 Evelyn Artero-Cano evelyn.cano@visd.com Feb. 28, 2009 
4E Allen Miller Allen.miller@humble.k12.tx.us Feb. 28, 2009 
4W Gloria Mccoy Gloria.mccoy@springbranchisd.com Feb. 21, 2009 
6 Jackie Brewer Ja1997@bryanisd.org Feb. 14, 2009 
7 Christine Killian Killianc@whitehouseisd.org Feb. 21, 2009 
8 Nicole Brisco Nbrisco@pgisd.net Feb. 28, 2009 
9 Jim Henson jmhenson@wfisd.net Mar. 13, 2009 
10N Janice Truitt Janice.truitt@pisd.edu Feb. 21, 2009 
10S Debi Jenkins Djenkins@mesquiteisd.org Feb. 7, 2009 
11N Camille Kerr camille.kerr@kellerisd.net Feb. 28, 2009 
11S Dallas Williams willdal@mansfieldisd.org Feb. 7, 2009 
12 Kathy Gist k.gist@goldisd.net Feb. 21, 2009 
13 Chris Cooper chris.cooper@smcisd.net Feb. 14, 2009 
14 Julie Simer julie.simer@abileneisd.org Feb. 21, 2009 
15 Joe Morgan Emorgan@saisd.org Feb. 7, 2009 
16 Denise Olson denise.olson@amaisd.org Feb. 21, 2009 
17 Amy Ivins aivins@idalouisd.net Feb. 28, 2009 
18 Laree Morris morrislj@ector-county.k12.tx.us Feb. 21, 2009 
19 Susan Feeny Smfeeny@elp.rr.com Feb. 21, 2009 
20 Linda Fleetwood lindafleetwood@nisd.net Feb. 21, 2009 
JUNIOR VASE 
Region Regional Director E-mail Event Date 
1 Yvonne Quijas Yquijas@mcallenisd.net May 2, 2009 
3 Gay Joines Gmjoines@bolingisd.net Apr. 25, 2009 
4E Yvonne Tibai ytibai@ccisd.net May 2, 2009 
4W Suzanne Greene Mary.greene@springbranchisd.com May 23, 2009 
6 Betty Arnold Barnold@conroeisd.net May 9, 2009 
7 Daniel Killian killiand@tylerisd.org TBA 
10 Beverly Beesley bbeesley@coppellisd.com May 16, 2009 
11 Shannon Morris Shannon.morris@kellerisd.net Apr. 25, 2009 
12 Kathy Gist k.gist@goldisd.net Apr. 25, 2009 
13 Tim Lowke tim_lowke@roundrockisd.org May 9, 2009 
14 Coby Hamlin Chamlin@sweetwater.esc14.net TBA 
16 Laura Caldwell laura.caldwell@amaisd.org TBA 
17 Kristin Karr kkarr@idalouisd.net TBA 
18 Miguel Ceballos miguel.ceballos@ectorcountyisd.org Apr. 25, 2009 
19 Stephanie Romero Sromer01@sisd.net TBA 
20 Heather Arnold Heather.arnold@nisd.net May 28, 2009 
 


